Amjad
31303-6163841-8 52 100 1032 1100 918 1100 - - 3.94 4 40.00 20.8 9 69.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

Note: Candidates are advised to bring their orignal documents before the closing date. Challan form will not be issued without orignal documents

SCHOOL OF BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOTECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Second Merit List of MS Biotechnology (Regular) 2023
Any candidate who is found at any time to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the Admission Form or by wilful concealment of any material fact

(particularly about Marks, Division, Previous Admission to the Department/ Institute/College or employment, expulsion, conversion: etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls

of the University/School.

Student shall pay their dues in the University/School by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary challan forms from the Admission Office, before the close of

Banking Hours on 19-09-2023 (Tuesday). Those who do not deposit their dues within this period shall lose their right to admission.

Admission Committee, SBB Page 1 of 2

213400
Faizan

Ahmed
Shahid Iqbal 35202-4277883-5 54 100 1011 1100 925 1100 - - 3.8 4 40.00 21.6 8 69.60

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

197780
Warda

Mustafa

Ghulam

Mustafa
32402-3387307-2 61 100 996 1100 944 1100 - - 3.79 4 37.00 24.4 8 69.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

261328 Anza Rao
Manzoor

Ahmad
35301-9780470-2 63 100 945 1100 953 1100 - - 3.51 4 37.00 25.2 7 69.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

150603 Moiz Sheikh Moin Sheikh 35202-4873983-9 59 100 1026 1100 824 1100 - - 3.89 4 38.50 23.6 7 69.10

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

243155 Hala Zubair

Rana

Muhammad

Zubair

33102-8510168-2 50 100 970 1100 958 1100 - - 3.84 4 40.00 20 9 69.00

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

249349

Hafiza Rifah

Maryam

Sultana

Jamil Ahmad

Khan
35102-2836135-8 57 100 1048 1100 978 1100 - - 3.79 4 37.00 22.8 9 68.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

242513
Muhammad

Muneeb Bilal

Muhammad

Bilal
35201-7352906-9 56 100 988 1100 911 1100 - - 3.63 4 37.00 22.4 9 68.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

254339 Ali Hassan
Muhammad

Rasheed
31304-9930205-5 51 100 925 1100 888 1100 - - 3.98 4 40.00 20.4 8 68.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

Admission Committee, SBB Page 2 of 2